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Vestavia King of the Mountain 2018 - 3/10/2018

Vestavia High School

Meet Program - Field  Events Saturday

Event  103   Women Discus Throw (36)

Saturday 3/10/2018 - 9:00 AM
Minimum Mark: 60' 0" Top Nine To Finals

King Of Mt.: 127-09 3/9/2013 Berta Amelinaite

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Shades ValleWalker, Andasiah _________1

WestminsterBright, Mally _________2

CornerstoneHarris, Amiya _________3

Briarwood ChBriggs, Jamie _________4

Central - TuWilliams, Asia _________5

Briarwood ChO'Brien, Sage _________6

WestminsterZaeagini, Tirzah _________7

Vestavia HilHarris, Mary Elizabeth _________8

CornerstoneOdoms, Naysa _________9

SpringvilleGraben, Maggie _________10

John CarrollMoellering, Evie _________11

Briarwood ChScaini, Macie _________12

CaleraAgnew, Lauren _________13

CornerstoneCroom, Kamariah _________14

WestminsterHoaglund, Lauren _________15

SpringvillePosey, Kaila _________16

Vestavia HilBradberry, Elizabeth _________17

RamsayTatum, Takia _________18

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Vestavia HilStyles, Mary Caroline _________1

Central - TuHayes, E'Myia _________2

John CarrollElder, Patsy _________3

ThompsonColeman, Olivia _________4

Shades VallePayne, Kayla _________5

Helena HighWilson, Brianna _________6

AltamontHarris, Cat _________7

HooverStaie, Rosalind _________8

ThompsonShaw, Kayla _________9

SpringvilleBarrett, Riley _________10

AltamontSmoke, Kendall _________11

Northridge HDoughty, T'Leesa _________12

Northridge HColeman, Jalyn _________13

HooverWashington, Deja _________14

Northridge HHouston, Morgan _________15

ThompsonButler, Ebony _________16

HooverBury, Amber _________17

Helena HighGardner, Kirsen _________18

Event  102   Men Shot Put (53)

Saturday 3/10/2018 - 9:00 AM
Minimum Mark: 35' 0" Top Nine To Finals

King Of Mt.: 55-10.50 3/12/2016 Walter Thomas

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
CornerstoneStorey, Jaiden _________1

Chelsea HighCarlee, tristain _________2

SpringvilleHydrick, Brennan _________3

NorthsideBoothe, Tanner _________4

Shades ValleSenior, Eric _________5

SpringvilleLee, Matthew _________6

RamsayPleasant, Timothy _________7

RamsayTucker-Ellis, Joshua _________8

Vestavia HilDownes, harrison _________9

WestminsterThompson, Elijah _________10

Vestavia HilGilbert, Oliver _________11

ThompsonEason, Keegan _________12

Vestavia HilWinford, Miller _________13

SpringvilleHiggins, Chase _________14

CornerstoneLatten, Isaiah _________15

Vestavia HilLeak, Caleb _________16

WestminsterRay, Cole _________17

Shades ValleCox, Richard _________18

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
AltamontCollier, Julian _________1

WestminsterParvin, Josh _________2

Shades ValleMcAdams, Lamar _________3

Helena HighHines, Damien _________4

Helena HighTilton, Alec _________5

Vestavia HilTuggle, Ben _________6

WenonahTindle, Berry _________7

Chelsea HighParkinson, Charles _________8

AltamontHitt, Thomas _________9

Central - TuGrice-Williams, Tyler _________10

CaleraClinton, Morgan _________11

CaleraCaver, Ryan _________12

Vestavia HilBrown, Termaine _________13

Central - TuBuchanan, Thailan _________14

John CarrollWalker, Cydrick _________15

WenonahCalhoun, Hendrix _________16

Briarwood ChScordino, Cole _________17

John CarrollBostany, Anthony _________18
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Vestavia King of the Mountain 2018 - 3/10/2018

Vestavia High School

Meet Program - Field  Events Saturday

Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  102   Men Shot Put (53))
Vestavia HilGriggs, Errick _________1

Vestavia HilAdams, John David _________2

NorthsideChristie, Garrett _________3

Helena HighHinds, Garrett _________4

NorthsideRobertson, John Patrick _________5

Chelsea HighBattle, Desmond _________6

Briarwood ChBell, Garrett _________7

HooverCurtis, Nick _________8

Briarwood ChBaker, Luke _________9

CaleraDouglas, Phillip _________10

WenonahMattews, Devon _________11

HooverLee, Ryan _________12

Northridge HJackson, Monte _________13

HooverLarson, Gary _________14

ThompsonVillegas, Steve _________15

Northridge HDanner, Tommy _________16

Northridge HBinion, Zion _________17

Event  114   Men Javelin Throw (54)

Saturday 3/10/2018 - 9:00 AM
Minimum Mark: 100' 0" Top Nine To Finals

King Of Mt.: 195-00 3/11/2017 Ashton Domingue

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
SpringvilleHutcheson, Austin _________1

Central - TuDenton, Jonkel _________2

SpringvilleJones, Edward _________3

Helena HighWolfe, Tristin _________4

CornerstoneLatten, Isaiah _________5

Central - TuBrown, Byron _________6

CaleraRivera, Davis _________7

Helena HighLong, Justin _________8

ThompsonEason, Keegan _________9

Shades ValleCox, Richard _________10

Shades ValleSenior, Eric _________11

Vestavia HilMoctezuma, Zahir _________12

Helena HighTilton, Alec _________13

AltamontPatel, Jeet _________14

ThompsonVillegas, Steve _________15

Vestavia HilOwens, Ethan _________16

Vestavia HilTavakoli, Nick _________17

WenonahTindle, Berry _________18

WenonahCalhoun, Hendrix _________19

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
AltamontGibbs, Jordan _________1

Vestavia HilNickolson, William _________2

SpringvilleEskew, Levi (Mac) _________3

Vestavia HilWinford, John _________4

Vestavia HilFowler, Kendall _________5

Vestavia HilRhoades, Sebastian _________6

Vestavia HilYanosky, Jackson _________7

WestminsterPadgett, Weston _________8

Vestavia HilHolland, Alex _________9

AltamontMugweru, Matthew _________10

Shades ValleTrotter, Desmond _________11

Vestavia HilWilson, Daniel _________12

Northridge HPhillips, Logan _________13

Vestavia HilLightsey, Brennan _________14

Vestavia HilSheumaker, Whitt _________15

ThompsonRussell, Reagan _________16

Northridge HWard, Mario _________17

WestminsterHarry, Daniel _________18

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
NorthsideCannon, Trevor _________1

Vestavia HilArrington, Alex _________2

Northridge HSears, Madison _________3

NorthsideBoothe, Tanner _________4

WenonahMattews, Devon _________5

HooverJackson, Mark _________6

Helena HighMarks, Bay _________7

Vestavia HilStephenson, Chance _________8

Vestavia HilHuber, Caleb _________9

Vestavia HilHaggerty, Hayden _________10

HooverFort, Sam _________11

Briarwood ChHess, Luke _________12

HooverTurner, Tyler _________13

WestminsterMixon, Parker _________14

Vestavia HilScollard, Colin _________15

Briarwood ChSherrod, Andrew _________16

Briarwood ChDomingue, Ashton _________17
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Vestavia King of the Mountain 2018 - 3/10/2018

Vestavia High School

Meet Program - Field  Events Saturday

Event  106   Men Long Jump (52)

Saturday 3/10/2018 - 9:00 AM
Minimum Mark: 18' 0" Top Nine To Finals

King Of Mt.: 23-00.75 3/6/2010 Aaron Ernest

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
CaleraBrown, Cornelious _________1

Shades ValleWilliams, Deandre _________2

WestminsterParvin, Josh _________3

RamsayCollier, Kobe _________4

SpringvilleBonner, Cameron _________5

RamsayGandy, Iverson _________6

SpringvilleGriffith, Nic _________7

Shades ValleWard, Ethan _________8

Shades ValleMahdi, Tariq _________9

RamsayGarfield, Walter _________10

WestminsterDoggett, Charlie _________11

John CarrollTighe, Donnelly _________12

AltamontHungerpiller, Jesse _________13

Central - TuBrown, David _________14

Chelsea HighDiGiovanna, Landon _________15

John CarrollMontenegro, Sean _________16

Vestavia HilFowler, Kendall _________17

Vestavia HilGilbert, Jacobi _________18

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Chelsea HighGibbs, Michael _________1

CaleraCatlin, Ahmon _________2

CaleraMillin, Tyler _________3

WestminsterDrennen, Mitchell _________4

ThompsonMcKitchen, Keontae _________5

CaleraBurrells, Terry _________6

Northridge HWinston, Grover _________7

John CarrollSpencer, Jeremy _________8

Briarwood ChMango, Cade _________9

ThompsonWoods, Julian _________10

SpringvilleCoupland, Kolby _________11

Northridge HHerrod, David _________12

ThompsonBrown, Antonio _________13

Central - TuDenton, Jonkel _________14

NorthsideUpchurch, Wesley _________15

Northridge HWinters, Jacquel _________16

Briarwood ChTran-Reno, J R _________17

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
NorthsideCrawford, Cole _________1

Briarwood ChKynerd, Jay _________2

ThompsonGray, Gavin _________3

HooverHill, Lj _________4

Shades ValleLayton, Micah _________5

HooverDavis, Anthony _________6

AltamontSanders, Darian _________7

NorthsideRobertson, John Patrick _________8

Helena HighHyde, Jonah _________9

HooverWatkins, John _________10

HooverWilliams, Noah _________11

Helena HighWallace, Jordan _________12

Vestavia HilThigpen, Tyree _________13

Vestavia HilSmith, Jackson _________14

SpringvilleByars, Aaron _________15

WestminsterBoone, Wiley _________16

Northridge HTaylor, Vincent _________17

Event  105   Women Long Jump (38)

Saturday 3/10/2018 - 9:00 AM
Minimum Mark: 14' 0" Top Nine To Finals

King Of Mt.: 18-10.50 3/9/2013 Kiara Williams

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Shades ValleFikes, Courtney _________1

CornerstoneSmith, Breia _________2

SpringvilleDeloach, Makayla _________3

CornerstoneCrenshaw, Angel _________4

SpringvilleCantrell, Kaylie _________5

Vestavia HilRatliff, Katherine _________6

CornerstoneTippett, Arielle _________7

Shades ValleNelson, Jamahna _________8

WenonahHarris, Amarye _________9

RamsayDuncan, Essence _________10

John CarrollVaughn, Jane _________11

CornerstoneMcGinnis, Alaina _________12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Northridge HSmith, Aaliyah _________1

WestminsterSachs, Ellie _________2

John CarrollTighe, Lizzie _________3

Northridge HDonaldson, Dailey _________4

WestminsterMurdock, Lauren _________5

AltamontWagner, Mary Elisa _________6

Briarwood ChDiFante, Laney _________7

AltamontShelton, Tiana _________8

AltamontSanders, Tatianna _________9

Helena HighJohnson, Mia _________10

Briarwood ChPattillo, Anna Grace _________11

WestminsterBrookins, Olivia _________12

Shades ValleKnight, Tylar _________13
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Vestavia King of the Mountain 2018 - 3/10/2018

Vestavia High School

Meet Program - Field  Events Saturday

Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  105   Women Long Jump (38))
HooverJones, Amanda _________1

Vestavia HilBoles, Anna Kate _________2

John CarrollWittmann, Faith _________3

Shades VallePreston, Jasmine _________4

ThompsonIrvin, Tyara _________5

RamsayWhite, Jasity _________6

AltamontParks, Lillie _________7

Central - TuHill, Brittney _________8

WenonahCarter, Amber _________9

Northridge HJohnson, Jade _________10

Helena HighTanner, Allison _________11

HooverKoiki, Adetola _________12

HooverJones, Genesis _________13

Event  110   Men High Jump (30)

Saturday 3/10/2018 - 9:00 AM
Opening Height: 5' 6"

King Of Mt.: 6-06 3/6/2010 Courtland Wells

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
RamsayGandy, Iverson _________1

RamsayCollier, Kobe _________2

RamsayBend, Grant _________3

WenonahCarter, William _________4

WestminsterThompson, Elijah _________5

SpringvilleGarrison, Riley _________6

Chelsea HighDiGiovanna, Landon _________7

WenonahJones, Keontay _________8

Central - TuBrown, David _________9

HooverFore, Julian _________10

Central - TuDenton, Jonkel _________11

Briarwood ChMcKenna, Matthew _________12

Briarwood ChMiskelley, Brock _________13

WenonahStewart, Xavier _________14

Vestavia HilLyaka, Camryn _________15

Northridge HHarris, Christian _________16

Helena HighDowney, Bowman _________17

Northridge HSaldana, David _________18

Northridge HRainey, Edwin _________19

HooverDerubbo, Daniel _________20

HooverMbanugo, Metu _________21

Northridge HHeard, Xavier _________22

Helena HighFunches, Tj _________23

HooverMcCall, J'Marri _________24

ThompsonHurst, Jared _________25

NorthsideUpchurch, Wesley _________26

Helena HighTiffin, Connor _________27

ThompsonLewis, Phillip _________28

Vestavia HilBryant, Jackson _________29

Helena HighHyde, Jonah _________30

Event  111   Women Pole Vault (13)

Saturday 3/10/2018 - 9:00 AM
Opening Height: 8' 0"

King Of Mt.: 11-00 3/11/2017 Jennifer Reis

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northridge HShemwell, Grace _________1

Briarwood ChKeller, Caroline _________2

Northridge HVise, Elizabeth _________3

Northridge HMay, Meg _________4

HooverRemick, Abby _________5

AltamontPak, Amelia _________6

AltamontCornelius, Sophie _________7

Northridge HThomas, Emma _________8

ThompsonSutton, Elizabeth _________9

HooverCouch, Allie _________10

HooverWhite, Riley _________11

Vestavia HilRatliff, Katherine _________12

HooverTashman, Natalie _________13

Event  104   Men Discus Throw (46)

Saturday 3/10/2018 - 9:00 AM
Minimum Mark: 90' 0" Top Nine To Finals

King Of Mt.: 169-04 3/6/2010 Ahmad Martin

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Chelsea HighBattle, Desmond _________1

Vestavia HilDownes, harrison _________2

Chelsea HighParkinson, Charles _________3

ThompsonEason, Keegan _________4

CornerstoneLatten, Isaiah _________5

SpringvilleHydrick, Brennan _________6

Chelsea HighCarlee, tristain _________7

Vestavia HilGilbert, Oliver _________8

Shades ValleCox, Richard _________9

WenonahTindle, Berry _________10

Shades ValleSenior, Eric _________11

WestminsterRay, Cole _________12

John CarrollBostany, Anthony _________13

SpringvilleGraben, Connor _________14

AltamontMugweru, Matthew _________15

Central - TuBuchanan, Thailan _________16
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Vestavia King of the Mountain 2018 - 3/10/2018

Vestavia High School

Meet Program - Field  Events Saturday

Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  104   Men Discus Throw (46))
Vestavia HilMunger, Chris _________1

SpringvilleEskew, Levi (Mac) _________2

Helena HighHines, Damien _________3

CaleraCaver, Ryan _________4

Helena HighTilton, Alec _________5

Vestavia HilOwens, Ethan _________6

John CarrollWalker, Cydrick _________7

CaleraClinton, Morgan _________8

WenonahCalhoun, Hendrix _________9

WestminsterParvin, Josh _________10

HooverSnow, Tanner _________11

Vestavia HilLeak, Caleb _________12

Vestavia HilSmith, Ferguson _________13

ThompsonVillegas, Steve _________14

Briarwood ChScordino, Cole _________15

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Shades ValleMcAdams, Lamar _________1

Vestavia HilLightsey, Brennan _________2

Helena HighHinds, Garrett _________3

NorthsideCollins, Josh _________4

Briarwood ChBell, Garrett _________5

CaleraDouglas, Phillip _________6

HooverLarson, Gary _________7

Vestavia HilSims, Andrew _________8

Briarwood ChBrooks, Dalton _________9

WestminsterMixon, Parker _________10

NorthsideRobertson, John Patrick _________11

Northridge HJackson, Monte _________12

HooverSnell, Jonathan _________13

Northridge HDanner, Tommy _________14

Northridge HBinion, Zion _________15

Event  101   Women Shot Put (38)

Saturday 3/10/2018 - 9:00 AM
Minimum Mark: 24' 0" Top Nine To Finals

King Of Mt.: 38-07.25 3/10/2012 Jasmine Moore

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
CaleraAgnew, Lauren _________1

WestminsterBlack, Caroline _________2

SpringvilleHill, Abby _________3

Shades ValleWalker, Andasiah _________4

SpringvilleMartin, Sydney _________5

CornerstoneClanton, Jayla _________6

WestminsterAdam, Sophia _________7

WestminsterJones, Hallie Anne _________8

Briarwood ChBrown, Brianna _________9

Shades VallePatton, Latrice _________10

Briarwood ChScaini, Macie _________11

CornerstoneCroom, Kamariah _________12

CornerstoneOdoms, Naysa _________13

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
John CarrollTighe, Lizzie _________1

Vestavia HilBerry, Ava _________2

WenonahThreat, Amya _________3

SpringvilleLoggins, Sara Beth _________4

ThompsonShaw, Kayla _________5

Vestavia HilBradberry, Elizabeth _________6

Central - TuWilliams, Asia _________7

AltamontSmoke, Kendall _________8

AltamontHarris, Cat _________9

Briarwood ChO'Brien, Sage _________10

ThompsonAlexander, Autumn _________11

John CarrollMoellering, Evie _________12

Central - TuHayes, E'Myia _________13

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Helena HighWilson, Brianna _________1

Northridge HDoughty, T'Leesa _________2

Northridge HColeman, Jalyn _________3

Northridge HHouston, Morgan _________4

Shades VallePayne, Kayla _________5

RamsayTatum, Takia _________6

HooverWilliams, Erin _________7

Helena HighFuller, Erin _________8

HooverStaie, Rosalind _________9

ThompsonButler, Ebony _________10

HooverWashington, Deja _________11

Helena HighGardner, Kirsen _________12

Event  113   Women Javelin Throw (34)

Saturday 3/10/2018 - 9:00 AM
Minimum Mark: 65' 0" Top Nine To Finals

King Of Mt.: 133-01 3/9/2007 Allison Storey

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
CornerstoneOdoms, Naysa _________1

CornerstoneCroom, Kamariah _________2

Vestavia HilRobinson, Emma _________3

Vestavia HilSchaefer, Carsen _________4

CornerstoneRotich, Abigail _________5

WenonahHarris, Amarye _________6

Vestavia HilBarry, Mallory _________7

Central - TuWilliams, Asia _________8

Vestavia HilStyles, Mary Caroline _________9

Briarwood ChScaini, Macie _________10

Helena HighGardner, Kya _________11

Central - TuHayes, E'Myia _________12

WestminsterRaines, Clayton _________13

Vestavia HilBerry, Ava _________14

WestminsterSelf, Ashley Caroline _________15

Briarwood ChO'Brien, Sage _________16

AltamontCornelius, Sophie _________17
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Vestavia King of the Mountain 2018 - 3/10/2018

Vestavia High School

Meet Program - Field  Events Saturday

Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  113   Women Javelin Throw (34))
AltamontLeonard, Maya _________1

WestminsterGriffith, MaryCatherine _________2

Vestavia HilBreedlove, Olivia _________3

HooverWilliams, Breunna _________4

Vestavia HilBradberry, Elizabeth _________5

Northridge HWilliams, Taylor _________6

AltamontPatterson, Elizabeth _________7

SpringvilleCantrell, Kaylie _________8

SpringvillePosey, Kaila _________9

HooverWilliams, Erin _________10

Northridge HThomas, Emma _________11

Northridge HSaldana, Destiny _________12

ThompsonColeman, Olivia _________13

Helena HighLing, Laurel _________14

Briarwood ChSherrod, Ellie _________15

HooverClark, Anna Kay _________16

Vestavia HilRatliff, Katherine _________17

Event  107   Women Triple Jump (29)

Saturday 3/10/2018 - 12:30 PM
Minimum Mark: 31' 0" Top Nine To Finals

King Of Mt.: 38-08 3/8/2014 Jakayla Hand

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
John CarrollVaughn, Jane _________1

SpringvilleDeloach, Makayla _________2

SpringvilleCantrell, Kaylie _________3

John CarrollTighe, Lizzie _________4

Shades ValleKnight, Tylar _________5

Shades ValleFikes, Courtney _________6

Shades ValleNelson, Jamahna _________7

Briarwood ChJohnston, Abbey Caroline _________8

WestminsterMurdock, Lauren _________9

Vestavia HilDeFore, Mary Tate _________10

Vestavia HilJacobs, Kiarra _________11

Shades VallePickett, Janal _________12

Vestavia HilTahmaseb, Annie _________13

John CarrollWittmann, Faith _________14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
AltamontShelton, Tiana _________1

AltamontWagner, Mary Elisa _________2

AltamontSanders, Tatianna _________3

Helena HighJohnson, Mia _________4

Briarwood ChWong, Gracie _________5

HooverLogan, Jordan _________6

AltamontParks, Lillie _________7

HooverJones, Amanda _________8

Northridge HKing, London _________9

ThompsonIrvin, Tyara _________10

ThompsonKing, Alayah _________11

HooverHendricks, Reagan _________12

RamsayJones, Zhevyn _________13

Northridge HJohnson, Jade _________14

ThompsonOden, Niya _________15

Event  108   Men Triple Jump (25)

Saturday 3/10/2018 - 12:30 PM
Minimum Mark: 36' 0" Top Nine To Finals

King Of Mt.: 45-09 3/12/2016 Will Boler

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
WenonahBrooks, Antwon _________1

Shades ValleWard, Ethan _________2

SpringvilleGriffith, Nic _________3

Shades ValleTrotter, Desmond _________4

John CarrollTighe, Donnelly _________5

Shades VallePeterson, Yechiel _________6

John CarrollMontenegro, Sean _________7

Briarwood ChSalmon, Bailey _________8

Vestavia HilGilbert, Jacobi _________9

Vestavia HilSmith, Jackson _________10

Northridge HPrewitt, Esclavon _________11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
John CarrollJust, Christian _________1

ThompsonWoods, Julian _________2

ThompsonLewis, Phillip _________3

HooverDavis, Anthony _________4

HooverHill, Lj _________5

AltamontSanders, Darian _________6

ThompsonGray, Gavin _________7

Northridge HHerrod, David _________8

Helena HighHyde, Jonah _________9

RamsayRutledge, Tarez _________10

HooverWatkins, John _________11

Northridge HRainey, Edwin _________12

Helena HighWallace, Jordan _________13

Northridge HTaylor, Vincent _________14
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Vestavia King of the Mountain 2018 - 3/10/2018

Vestavia High School

Meet Program - Field  Events Saturday

Event  109   Women High Jump (22)

Saturday 3/10/2018 - 12:30 PM
Opening Height: 4' 6"

King Of Mt.: 5-08 3/6/2010 Brionne Williams

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CornerstoneRose, Allyson _________1

John CarrollHanhauser, Jacyln _________2

Northridge HSmith, Aaliyah _________3

CornerstoneWilson, Alexis _________4

John CarrollVaughn, Jane _________5

CornerstonePennell, Zoe _________6

CornerstoneSmith, Kayla _________7

WenonahMarks, Thaniya _________8

Northridge HPikarsky, Andrianna _________9

WestminsterMcCallum, Kendall _________10

WestminsterSachs, Ellie _________11

Briarwood ChKelley, Katie _________12

John CarrollWittmann, Faith _________13

Briarwood ChWong, Gracie _________14

HooverHubbard, Caroline _________15

ThompsonKittrell, Eden _________16

ThompsonKnight, Julianne _________17

HooverJemison, Kayla _________18

Briarwood ChMusachia, Lauren _________19

Northridge HJohnson, Jade _________20

ThompsonWooley, London _________21

HooverJones, Genesis _________22

Event  112   Men Pole Vault (21)

Saturday 3/10/2018 - 12:30 PM
Opening Height: 10' 0"

King Of Mt.: 14-06 3/9/2013 Chris Thrasher

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
ThompsonEllis, Blake _________1

ThompsonHall, Dominique _________2

ThompsonHeller, Ozzy _________3

Briarwood ChHaynes, Ryan _________4

Briarwood ChMango, Cade _________5

AltamontPak, Hampton _________6

Helena HighKnight, Jake _________7

Northridge HShemwell, Nathan _________8

Vestavia HilDifatta, Ethan _________9

Vestavia HilBevill, James _________10

Vestavia HilColeman, Matthew _________11

HooverBolding, Pierce _________12

HooverGargala, Luke _________13

HooverToth, Justin _________14

Briarwood ChMcPhail, Jaxen _________15

AltamontHall, Cole _________16

Vestavia HilHaggerty, Hayden _________17

Northridge HRainey, Edwin _________18

HooverGleason, Grant _________19

Vestavia HilHaston, Jake _________20

HooverCourson, James _________21


